MASTER BARBERS OF
HOOK PRICES

Gents

STANDARD CUT
WASH & CUT
WASH, CUT & DRY
SINGLE GRADE CUT
BEARD TRIM

FLAT TOP

Boys

CUT [UP TO 3 YRS]

CUT [4 YRS TO 8 YRS)

CUT (9 YRS TO 12 YRS)

CUT (13 YRS TO 15 YRS)

WASH, CUT & DRY

TRAM LINE [SUBJECT TO QGUOTATION)

Additional Services

SKIN FADE

BEARD TRIM & SHAPE

WET SHAVE

DESIGN (SUBJECT TO QUOTATION)

Regular Senior
£16.00 £11.00
£19.00 £14.00
£21.00 £16.00
£11.00 £9.00
£ 3.00% £ 2.00*
£19.00

* Additional charge may apply

£9.00
£11.00*
£13.00*
£14.50*
£16.50*

* Additional £3 charge for Skin Fade

£19.00
£7.00
£12.00

Boys (under 13yrs of age) and Senior Citizens will be charged

£13.50 for standard cuts on Weekends & Bank Holidays



