MASTER BARBERS OF HOOK PRICES

Gents	Regular	Senior
STANDARD CUT	£16.00	£11.00
WASH & CUT	£19.00	£14.00
WASH, CUT & DRY	£21.00	£16.00
SINGLE GRADE CUT	£11.00	£9.00
BEARD TRIM	£ 3.00*	£ 2.00*
FLAT TOP	£19.00	

Boys

CUT (UP TO 3 YRS)	£9.00
CUT (4 YRS TO 8 YRS)	£11.00*
CUT (9 YRS TO 12 YRS)	£13.00*
CUT (13 YRS TO 15 YRS)	£14.50*
WASH, CUT & DRY	£16.50*
TRAM LINE (SUBJECT TO QUOTATION)	

^{*} Additional £3 charge for Skin Fade

* Additional charge may apply

Additional Services

DESIGN (SUBJECT TO QUOTATION)

SKIN FADE	£19.00
BEARD TRIM & SHAPE	£7.00
WET SHAVE	£12.00

Boys (under 13yrs of age) and Senior Citizens will be charged £13.50 for standard cuts on Weekends & Bank Holidays